
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 34.74

Serie 1
1 5 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.46
2 3 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.31
3 4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.52
4 6 GUIDO Ilenia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.53
5 1 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 35.96
6 2 SCARIN Sabrina 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 36.03
7 7 NICOLINI Ambra 1992 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 36.10
8 8 GIULIANO Cristina 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 36.65
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Serie 2
1 7 CARUSO Giorgia 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 37.87
2 2 TAVANI Domiziana 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 37.90
3 4 PIZZOGLIO Valeria 1993 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 37.92
4 1 LOSCHI Martina 1994 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 39.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
5 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
6 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
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Serie 3
1 4 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.84
2 5 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 RIZZOLIO Flavia 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd NP
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 34.74

1 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.46
2 BORSETTO Federica 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.31
3 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.52
4 GUIDO Ilenia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.53
5 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 35.96
6 SCARIN Sabrina 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 36.03
7 NICOLINI Ambra 1992 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd 36.10
8 GIULIANO Cristina 1995 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 36.65
9 VERGANO Simona 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.84

10 CARUSO Giorgia 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 37.87
11 TAVANI Domiziana 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 37.90
12 PIZZOGLIO Valeria 1993 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 37.92
13 SORRENTINO Maria 1996 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.53
14 LOSCHI Martina 1994 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 39.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

RIZZOLIO Flavia 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd NP
VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
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